
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Portsmouth (4196) race flown on 12 June 2018 

37 members sent 360 birds 

Liberated at 07:15 hours in a light north east wind 

 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 146:0913 GB16Z97717 03:32:31 1213.425 
 2 W Marbrow Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 130:1635 GB16Z97370 03:11:12 1205.204 
 3 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB16Z36724 02:49:34 1196.886 
 4 J Havens Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 131:0545 GB15Z88414 03:16:52 1173.916 
 5 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 144:1030 GB16Z16277 03:38:44 1163.380 
 6 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 110:0042 GB17Z87840 02:46:54 1160.228 
 7 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 117:1587 GB16Z22343 03:00:13 1151.431 
 8 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB15Z67478 02:57:29 1143.499 
 9 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 110:0042 GB16Z99747 02:50:06 1138.401 
 10 N Howes Barras Green HS - S 110:1128 GB17Z85791 02:52:32 1128.640 
 11 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB16Z36626 03:00:29 1124.492 
 12 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 111:0719 GB16Z28524 02:54:36 1123.018 
 13 J Murphy Monsell SR FC - N 116:0643 GB16Z24885 03:02:29 1122.311 
 14 J Murphy Monsell SR FC - N 116:0643 GB16Z24813 03:02:31 1122.106 
 15 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 144:1030 GB16Z50079 03:46:47 1122.084 
 16 Mr/s J Broadaway Nuneaton NR HS - S 117:0125 GB17Z24586 03:03:49 1120.927 
 17 T Rowse Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 130:1616 GB15Z61536 03:26:00 1118.524 
 18 J Barker Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 133:1361 GB15R29256 03:31:47 1111.707 
 19 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB15Z90130 03:02:52 1109.836 
 20 Crossley & Truszkowski East Leake SR FC - N 132:1454 GB15Z35073 03:31:20 1106.186 
 
 

North Section 
21 members sent 193 birds 

 1 R Shelton East Leake SR FC - N 146:0913 GB16Z97717 03:32:31 1213.425 
 2 W Marbrow Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 130:1635 GB16Z97370 03:11:12 1205.204 
 3 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB16Z36724 02:49:34 1196.886 
 4 J Havens Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 131:0545 GB15Z88414 03:16:52 1173.916 
 5 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 144:1030 GB16Z16277 03:38:44 1163.380 
 6 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB15Z67478 02:57:29 1143.499 
 7 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 115:0552 GB16Z36626 03:00:29 1124.492 
  

South Section 
16 members sent 167 birds 

 1 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 110:0042 GB17Z87840 02:46:54 1160.228 
 2 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 117:1587 GB16Z22343 03:00:13 1151.431 
 3 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 110:0042 GB16Z99747 02:50:06 1138.401 
 4 N Howes Barras Green HS - S 110:1128 GB17Z85791 02:52:32 1128.640 
 5 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 111:0719 GB16Z28524 02:54:36 1123.018 
 6 Mr/s J Broadaway Nuneaton NR HS - S 117:0125 GB17Z24586 03:03:49 1120.927 
 7 P Robinson Nuneaton NR HS - S 117:0634 GB17Z83869 03:12:44 1071.709 
  

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Barras Green HS - - 
 

Broad St Soc Club HS - - 

Coalville & District SRHS - - 
 

East Leake SRFC - - 

Ibstock Welfare HS - - 
 

Lime Tree Park PC - - 

Monsell SRFC - - 
 

Nuneaton NR HS - - 

Southam & District IFC - - 
 

Trent Valley House HS - - 

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (18th July 2018) CA Covington (Secretary) 


